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Control Proves Combinades Absolut , Sub23 i Sub20
Sabadell (Pista Coberta de Catalunya), 17 i 18 de desembre de 2022

Heptatldo MASC. PC SM

CT-17679
CT-28673
CT-28282
CT-28453
CT-24725
CT-22755
CT-25987
CT-332
CT-24807
CT-1539
PA-3801
CT-25942
CT-23543
CT-21689

CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS
CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI
FERRER MONCUSI, POL
FUENTES MAS, GERARD
MARTIN SALADICH, IKER
MERINO SARDANES, FERRAN
MERINO SARDANES, GERARD
PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN
RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM
SADURNI PLANAGUMA, JAN
SAN PASTOR VICENTE, JOSE
SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI
SANTAFE PAGA, ELOI

VILA VILASECA, POL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Cornella At.
CA Sant Just
Cornella At.
UA Terrassa
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

UA Terrassa
L'Hospitalet At.
GEiE Gironi
Grupompleo Pamplona At
L'Hospitalet At.
CA lgualada

FC Barcelona

Pentatlo FEM. PC SF

CT-29861
CT-28486
CL-25255
CL-22429
MA-9412
CT-23478
CT-24682
CT-23758
CT-28607
CT 874
CT-28991
CT-27138
CT-28925
CT-28695

BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA
CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE
FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA
FLORES HIDALGO, SANDRA
LAURA AGUILERA CAMPOS
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA
MARTINEZ ORTUNO, ANDREA
NIUBO NABAU, PAULA
PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA
RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA
ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET
SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA
TUNON NOVENSA, ANNA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

L'Hospitalet At.
Cornella At.
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Sant Just
Club Atletismo Dolmenes
CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

CA Laietania

AA Xafatolls
Pratenc AA

U Colomenca At.
GEiE Gironi

AA Catalunya
Cornella At.



